TIME ATTACK - GTC - SPEED CUP
TIME ATTACK
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Num

46
9
488
10
41
115
31
30
26
59
57
101
29
27
79
77
8
75
21
53
96
37
18
23
94
19
7
82
71

Name

ZELI Serse
MERLINI Olivia
PIERANTONI Emiliano
CERIOLI Roberto
PASQUINI-BIANCO
STADLER Beat
MARINO Gerardo
CANNAVO' Ignazio
MANTINI Danilo
FABII Luigi
SCIRE' Mattia
SESTINI Roberto
MANTINI Giuseppe
ARENA Claudio
ANZELINI Marco
GABUCCI Rino
MARCHETTI Mariano
MONTEROSSO Vito
LEVY Federica
CHIGNOLA Maurizio
COLOMBO Luca
MORO Simone
FUMAGALLI Alberto
DI NICOLA Riccardo
MORO Fabio
FUMAGALLI Riccardo
RASETTA Alex
MONTALTO Salvatore
FERRARO Sergio

Car

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO
Mitsubishi Lancer EVO
Ferrari 488 Challenge
Lamborghini Huracan ST
Radical SR3
VW Golf GTI
Ferrari 488 Challenge
Lamborghini Huracan ST
Porsche Cayman 987
Ferrari 488 Challenge
Honda Civic 1600 turbo
Ferrari 488 Challenge
Porsche Cayman 981
Civic k20
Subaru Impreza
Fiat Grande Punto Abar
Ford Focus RS
Honda Civic TCR
Dallara Stradale
Bmw m3 e46
Mini R56

Fiat Punto TJET
Bmw m3 e90
Mini R53

Fiat 500 Abarth MS Mot
Bmw m3 e90

VW Golf GTI
Fiat 500 Abarth
Alfa Mito

C1

EXT
EXT
GTS
GTS
PRO
PRO
GTS
GTS
GTS
GTS
PRO
GTS
GTS
PRO
EXT
PRO
PRO
GTS
sup
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO

Team

Scuderia ONE RACING TE
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Time

:53.
:53.
:57.
:00.
101
:04.
:04.
:05.
:06.
:08.
:08.
:10.
:10.
11
112,
114,
:15.
:18.
122,
122.
123.
:35.

626
842
179
737

.314

456
488
664
684
480
743
148
564

.969

330
108
502
670
109
898
221
275

In Session

LIBERA
LIBERA
LIBERA
LIBERA
LIBERA
LIBERA
LIBERA
LIBERA
LIBERA
LIBERA
LIBERA
LIBERA
LIBERA
LIBERA
LIBERA
LIBERA
LIBERA
LIBERA
LIBERA
LIBERA
LIBERA
LIBERA
LIBERA
LIBERA
LIBERA
LIBERA
LIBERA
LIBERA
LIBERA

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km
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Diff
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21

41

.216
.553
111
.688
10.
10.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
16.
18.
18.
20.
.876
25.
28.
29.
29.
.649

830
862
038
058
854
117
522
938
343
704
482

044
483
272
595

N
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Gap

.216
.337
.558
.577
.142
.032
176
.020
.796
.263
. 405
.416
.405
.361
.778
.394
.168
.439
.789
.323
.054



